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*Overall place within gender

25,2023

Name
Parker Nelson
Mario Villalba
Andres Cura
John Stanczak
Garrett Smith
Oliver Lambert
Jeremiah DeLaCerda
Gable Rial
Sam Hoghaug
Luke Ware
Christopher Horyczun
Jorge Lopez
Elijah Dvorak
Joseph Begley
Adam Muller
Tristan Persons
Leif Dahl
Jacob Silvis
Sam Godwin
Grant Hoehne
James Grothe
Garrett Locke
Andrew Gross
Asher Parsons
Andrew McCutcheon
Nikolas Carrillo
Stephen Tice
Scott Figurski
Benjamin Godwin
Joseph Hatton
Joseph Meadows
Kilian Howarth
Tyler Dokson
Ashton Davis
Gilbert Perez
Caden Garrison
Joshua Pittman
Dylan Crowder
Cody Williams
Austin Staten
Jack Kwasny
Owen Church
William Cavanaugh
Braeden Corliss
Jamie Urban
Aedan Noyes
Tanner Kaufman

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023
Overall Finish List

Boys Large School

Team
Holy Family High
Alamosa High School
Pueblo South High
Pine Creek High
Holy Family High
Liberty High School
Alamosa High School
Pine Creek High
Discovery Canyon
Pueblo West High
Mitchell High School
Vista Ridge High
Woodland Park High
Woodland Park High
Wheat Ridge High
Pueblo West High
Wheat Ridge High
Pine Creek High
Woodland Park High
Discovery Canyon
Holy Family High
Discovery Canyon
Palmer Ridge High
Mead High School
Discovery Canyon
Frederick High School
Liberty High School
Wheat Ridge High
Woodland Park High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Liberty High School
Palmer High School
Alamosa High School
Vista Ridge High
Holy Family High
Mullen High School
Pine Creek High
Alamosa High School
Alamosa High School
Riverdale Ridge High
Pine Creek High
Palmer High School
Holy Family High
Mead High School
Woodland Park High
Holy Family High
Frederick High School

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Bib No

Gend

685
235
953
163
690
746
221
156
416
981

1694

1130

1184

1183

1173
971

1156
159

1187
415
679
420
888
854
424
560
764

1163

1186

1590
747

1645
223

1123
687

1668
153
220
237

1002
142

1639
674
834

1198
686
571
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Date

Race

August

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

*Overall place within gender

25,2023

Name
Dillon Williams
Carson Rodman
Tobin Duetsch
William Wilson
Dylan Clerkin

Hayden Nici-Antesberger
Leonel Perez-Echevarria

Mason Stanley
Thaddaeus Cody
Tristan Tisdall
Andrew Braun
McKeon Fogarty
Landon Prahl
Matthew Lohr
Sean McKenney
Riley Frank

Coda Deulen
Gabriel Gaughan
Levi Kuhns
Truman Martinkus
Aaron Veghte
Reid Sungy
Darren Reynolds
Chris Vasquez
Bowen Kruckeberg
Nathan Baldridge
Kellen Fischel-Case
Ricardo Moreno
Nathan McCauley
Canyon Cannell
Jens Jorgensen
Eli Johnson
Sterling Smith
Caleb Curlett
William Hershey
Maxwell Richmond
Martin Ruiz

Josh Knight

Jack Felger
Bowen Browder
Jonathan Edwards
Samuel Southards
Kaiden Vallelonga
Will Farris

Jack Bauer
Matthew Egan
Yan Lopez-Bousquet

Boys Large School

Team
Liberty High School
Discovery Canyon
Mead High School
Alamosa High School
Holy Family High
Palmer Ridge High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Pueblo West High
Alamosa High School
Woodland Park High
Discovery Canyon
Pine Creek High
Woodland Park High
Vista Ridge High
Falcon High School
Falcon High School
Pueblo West High
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Mullen High School
Liberty High School
Riverdale Ridge High

Frederick High School

Pueblo County High
Palmer High School
Pine Creek High

Mullen High School

Frederick High School

Pine Creek High
Pine Creek High
Pine Creek High
Liberty High School
Holy Family High
Palmer High School

Frederick High School

Riverdale Ridge High
Vista Ridge High
Mead High School
Vista Ridge High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Pine Creek High
Falcon High School
Vista Ridge High
Mullen High School
Wheat Ridge High
Mullen High School
Fountain-Fort Carson

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Bib No

Gend

770
434
836
238
675
906
1594
977
219
1197
406
133
1190
1129
511
507
957
739
745
1673
765
1003
582
1586
1648
119
1666
578
148
126
140
744
691
1640
567
999
1139
844
1125
1840
132
520
1145
1665
1148
1663
1592
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Race Date

August 25, 2023

Overall*

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Colby Miller
Emilio Martinez
Giovanni Fricke
Rhyland Evans-Holley
Aley Auna
Emmanuel Haro Gutierrez
Noah Hammer
Jedediah Paulson
Caden Mehsling
Gavin Will
Lucas Howell
Gavin Schmidt
Hayden Gillespie
Myles Austin
Jason Hakim
Andrew George
Mason Peck
Justice Ryder
Wyatt Pittman
William Gallegos
Jarius Crawford
Gabriel Kuo
Parker Smith
John Cooke
Braylon Grant
Alessio Aurrecoechea
Jayden Mondol
Luke Dulski
Beckett Morgan
Josh Cuzner
Blake Anderson
Jayson Tyler
Ari Wolf
Arden MacArthur
Xander Mondragon
Luke Occhipinti
Isiah Roth
Zachary Bailey
Grady White
Johnathan Harvey
Bastiaan Fees Medell
Lucas Bushen
Juan Garcia
Caden Moore
Zac Southern
Sean Hartin
Clayton (COLE) Griess

*Overall place within gender

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023
Overall Finish List

Boys Large School

Team
Riverdale Ridge High
Alamosa High School
Alamosa High School
Mitchell High School
Falcon High School
Riverdale Ridge High
Riverdale Ridge High
Palmer Ridge High
Palmer Ridge High
Frederick High School
Frederick High School
Palmer Ridge High
Discovery Canyon
Falcon High School
Wheat Ridge High
Pine Creek High
Mead High School
Vista Ridge High
Pine Creek High
Holy Family High
Mitchell High School
Palmer Ridge High
Palmer High School
Holy Family High
Riverdale Ridge High
Canon City High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Pine Creek High
Pueblo County High
Frederick High School
Pueblo County High
Frederick High School
Palmer High School
Discovery Canyon
Pueblo West High
Palmer Ridge High
Pueblo West High
Frederick High School
Liberty High School
Pueblo West High
Sand Creek High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Alamosa High School
Palmer High School
Wheat Ridge High
Wheat Ridge High
Riverdale Ridge High

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Bib No

Gend

993
232
225
1693
501
990
988
911
901
588
570
913
413
502
1165
136
855
1140
154
678
1691
896
1656
676
985
279
1593
131
946
561
938
586
1658
422
969
907
973
555
769
961
174
1589
226
1650
1180
1166
986
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Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023

Race Date
August 25, 2023 Overall Finish List
Boys Large School
Overall* Name Team Bib No Gend Time

142 Bates Roles Pueblo County High 950 M 21:48.1
143 Rhett Jones Palmer Ridge High 891 M 21:48.4
144 Cael Cannan Alamosa High School 216 M 21:49.5
145 Chase Beckley Discovery Canyon 404 M 21:50.0
146 Coleton Godfrey Canon City High 284 M 21:54.4
147 Patricio Dobinsky Mead High School 835 M 21:55.0
148 lan Waltermire Woodland Park High 1200 M 21:55.4
149 Harper Cayton Palmer High School 1638 M 21:57.5
150 Cole Clary Palmer Ridge High 879 M 21:59.4
151 Holden Smith Riverdale Ridge High 1001 M 22:00.5
152 Hayden Cleve Alamosa High School 218 M 22:01.1
153 Victor Li Pine Creek High 145 M 22:01.8
154 Benjamin Parsons Palmer Ridge High 909 M 22:07.9
155 Ryan Pelster Riverdale Ridge High 996 M 22:14.1
156 Douglas Platt Pueblo County High 949 M 22:15.8
157 Miles Considine Pine Creek High 166 M 22:19.3
158 Evan Schlup Pueblo West High 974 M 22:20.9
159 Cameron Baxter Wheat Ridge High 1149 M 22:27.6
160 Troy Occhipinti Palmer Ridge High 908 M 22:28.9
161 JAcob Taylor Riverdale Ridge High 998 M 22:29.2
162 Devlin Fulkerson Mead High School 840 M 22:29.5
163 Luca DeJdulio Frederick High School 563 M 22:29.8
164 Anthony Estrada Mullen High School 1664 M 22:31.3
165 Matthew Buzzard Discovery Canyon 410 M 22:33.5
166 Owen Beneski Wheat Ridge High 1151 M 22:40.5
167 Jacoby Quintana Pueblo West High 972 M 22:43.4
168 Nicholas Frederick High School 554 M 22:45.4
169 Caleb Bravo Riverdale Ridge High 982 M 22:47.2
170 Collin Langston Vista Ridge High 1128 M 22:51.4
171 Richard Sagona Pueblo County High 951 M 22:52.2
172 Ronan Pocock Mullen High School 1677 M 22:55.1
173 Pierce Schulte Vista Ridge High 1142 M 22:55.7
174 Noah Boyce Frederick High School 559 M 22:56.3
175 James Siebert Palmer High School 1655 M 22:59.1
176 Raetz Rowan Liberty High School 754 M 23:02.8
177 Aiven Furman Wheat Ridge High 1164 M 23:14.9
178 Brayden Cutshall Vista Ridge High 1122 M 23:18.7
179 John Molter Woodland Park High 1189 M 23:25.9
180 Samuel Tice Liberty High School 763 M 23:29.2
181 Reid Panzer Wheat Ridge High 1175 M 23:31.1
182 Zade Huls Sand Creek High 176 M 23:41.9
183 Aaden Clark Palmer Ridge High 878 M 23:42.1
184 Diego Flores Mullen High School 1667 M 23:55.5
185 Cooper Boyce Frederick High School 558 M 24:05.1
186 Ryan Tobiasz Pine Creek High 167 M 24:05.4
187 Tucker Payne Wheat Ridge High 1176 M 24:06.9
188 Frank Blecha Palmer Ridge High 873 M 24:09.8

*Overall place within gender
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Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall* Name
189 Andrew Kluck
190 Jackson Keating
191 Audrick Hildenbrandt
192 Joshua Moore
193 Colin White
194 Dane VanDenHoek
195 Gage Hankins
196 Cael Walsh
197 Henry Cirbo
198 Jonathon Shay
199 Gavin Painter
200 Dane Olsen
201 Ryan Graham
202 Dylan Bulmer
203 Connor Caughey
204 Benjamin Craven
205 Abram Dragony
206 Tyrie Holokahi
207 Dustin Spillar
208 Abraham Paddock
209 James Bali
210 Colton Phillips
211 Chance Brown
212 Matthew Hollingsworth
213 Bradic Romberger
214 Kuron Reed
215 Ernesto Maramba
216 Diego Rangel
217 Aaron Pitcher
218 Ben Sullivan
219 Isaiah Currie
220 Triston Reynolds
221 Juan Mendez
222 Leo Sanchez
223 Jameson Franks
224  Derek Pendley
225 Aidan Stone
226 Cooper Jackson
227 Ethan Schoeneck
228 Brayden Black
229 Thomas Spillane
230 Jacob Moe
231 Ryan Christensen
232  Joel Konkol
233 Tristan DeMaria
234 Gustav Haugen
235 Anthony Hall

*Overall place within gender

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023

Overall Finish List

Boys Large School

Team
Palmer Ridge High
Palmer High School
Pine Creek High
Frederick High School
Liberty High School
Palmer Ridge High
Palmer High School
Riverdale Ridge High
Palmer Ridge High
Sand Creek High
Vista Ridge High
Pine Creek High
Liberty High School
Riverdale Ridge High
Liberty High School
Riverdale Ridge High
Pueblo County High
Frederick High School
Pine Creek High
Riverdale Ridge High
Fountain-Fort Carson
Alamosa High School
Discovery Canyon
Alamosa High School
Sand Creek High
Mitchell High School
Pine Creek High
Frederick High School
Falcon High School
Discovery Canyon
Palmer High School
Vista Ridge High
Frederick High School
Vista Ridge High
Mead High School
Pine Creek High
Liberty High School
Pueblo County High
Pine Creek High
Palmer Ridge High
Pine Creek High
Liberty High School
Mead High School
Mead High School
Palmer Ridge High
Discovery Canyon
Vista Ridge High

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Bib No

Gend

1632
1647
139
577
768
921
1644
1005
877
179
1136
151
741
983
732
984
940
569
162
994
1635
234
408
230
178
1696
147
581
514
436
1641
1137
576
1141
837
152
757
942
158
872
161
748
833
845
882
414
1127
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Race Date
August 25, 2023

Overall* Name
236 Brian Henrie
237 Mathias Panetti
238 Zayden Bustamante
239 Maddox Dorado
240 Max Bitter
241 Luke Wagoner
242 Sam Culley

*Overall place within gender

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State) 2023

Overall Finish List

Boys Large School

Team Bib No Gend
Mead High School 842 M
Sand Creek High 177 M
Pueblo West High 1841 M
Canon City High 283 M
Discovery Canyon 405 M
Falcon High School 524 M
Wheat Ridge High 1155 M
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